
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

उत्तर प्रदेश राज्य मुक्त विद्यालय पररषद 

Uttar Pradesh State Open School Board {UPSOSB} 
 Secondary School ExaminationTerm-1(2021-22) 

Class-X Date Sheet  
 

Theory Examination Date Sheet for May-2022 

DAY-DATE & TIME SUBJECT CODE  SUBJECT NAME 
Wednesday (04-May-2022) 
1.00 PM -4.00 PM 201 Hindi 

Thursday (05-May-2022) 

1.00 PM -4.00 PM 202 English 
Friday (06-May-2022) 

1.00 PM -4.00 PM 203 Sanskrit 

Saturday (07-May-2022) 
1.00 PM -4.00 PM 243 Mathematics 

Tuesday (10-May-2022) 

1.00 PM -4.00 PM 245 Science 

Wednesday (11-May-2022) 

1.00 PM -4.00 PM 246 Social Science 

Thursday (12-May-2022) 

1.00 PM -4.00 PM 244 Home Science 
Friday (13-May-2022) 

1.00 PM -4.00 PM 250 Computer 

Tuesday (17-May-2022) 

1.00 PM -4.00 PM 247 Drawing & Paint 
1.00 PM -4.00 PM 252 Data Entry  

Wednesday (18-May-2022) 

1.00 PM -4.00 PM 204,205,206,207,208,209,210,211, 
212,213,214,215,216,217,218,219 

Regional Languages 



 

 

Practical Examination Date Sheet for May-2022 

Monday (23-May-2022) 
1.00 PM -2.30 PM 245 Science 

Tuesday (24-May-2022) 

1.00 PM -2.30 PM 244 Home Science 
Wednesday (25-May-2022) 

1.00 PM -2.30 PM 250 Computer Science & IT 

Thursday (26-May-2022) 

1.00 PM -2.30 PM 247 Drawing & Paint 
Friday (27-May-2022) 

1.00 PM -2.30 PM 252 Data Entry   

 

 

 

Notes:- 

• Duration of Each Theory exam will three hours. 

• Duration of Each Practical exam will one & half hours. 

• Theory examination will be started at 1.00 PM and completed at 4.00 PM. 

• Practical examination will be stared at 1.00PM  and completed at 2.30 PM. 

• For authenticity of any information, always verify it on the  UPSOSB website-  

 -  www.upsosb.ac.in  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PRAYAGRAJ                                                                                            

DATED -18. Feb.2022                                                           CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION 

   

 

http://www.upsosb.ac.in/

